
Pittsburgh Tri-State Chapter NCRS          
2023  Slate of Officers     

Chairman       Jim Patitucci  724-737-6396 jjppat@breezeline.net  

Vice Chairman     Brooke Madeira 724-875-4903 befoor@gmail.com 

Treasurer     Norm Neffield       724-832-1935   nneffield@comcast.net  

Secretary     Jim Wainwright  814-942-2758   james_wainwright@hsb.com  

Judging Chairman   Bill Bryan         814-931-9101    crosskeystv@yahoo.com  

Membership     Judy Geary    724-834-5586   gearyjt@comcast.net  

Inside Coordinator   John Jeffries    724-443-6982   jjeffries@zoominternet.net  

Outside Coordinator   Bob Stokes  412-600-7727 robert.stokes@verizon.net   

Newsletter Editor   Jim Patitucci  724-737-6396 jjppat@atlanticbb.net   

Historian   Barry Holmes     724-468-6609  drbarry57@comcast.net  

Webmaster   Don Geary     724-875-7749 dlgeary@comcast.net 

Board Members at Large  Don Geary     724-875-7749 dlgeary@comcast.net 

Dave Kitch  724-433-4151 dmkitch@comcast.net 

    John DeGregory  724-832-3786 johndegreg@aol.com 

                                       Mike Bucheit   724-423-3080 mbucheit@wpa.net  
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